
A42-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 5, 1987

Public Auction
Register

SEPTEMBER
TUBS SEPT 8-745
Feeder Cattle Sale at West-
minster Livestock Auction
WED SEPT 9-1 30PM40
Head Reg & Grade Hols-
teins Belleville Livestock
Market, Belleville, PA
WED SEPT 9 - 4PM Anti-
ques, HH Bnckerville Fire
Hall, just off Rt 322,
approx 8 mis W of Ephra-
ta, Bnckerville, Lane Co,
PA Terms by Ivan H
Mentzer Estate T Glenn 4
Timothy G Horst, Aucts
WED SEPT 9 - SPM Anti-
ques, Collectors Items, HH,
Dolls, Nortake Dishes CM
Bardo home, 423 State St,
Millville Fraley Auct Co
THURS SEPT 10
7.30PM Three Complete
Herd Dispersals at Shady
Lane Dairy Sales Inc, '/<

mi W ofQuarryvilleoffOak
Bottom Rd from Rt 372
Shady Lane Dairy Sales,
Inc.
SAT SEPT 12-10AM HH,
Farm Machinery Paradise
Rd. From Wyalusmg go
across bridge up Welles
Mountain Ist road on nght
Mae Hoover, Owner How-
ard W Visscher, Auct
SAT. SEPT. 12 -11AM
Farm Machinery. 4 Trac-
tors, Small Items Estate of
Myron Hopewell At Mon-
tour Co. home, 3 mis E of
Danville, PA, along Rt 11
Fraley Auct Co

PUBLIC AUCTION
Farm Machinery, 4 Tractors,

Small Items, Etc.
(Estate of Myron Hopewell).

To be held at the Montour Co. Home 3
miles E of Danville, Pa. along Rt. 11.
Saturday, September 12, 1987

Starting 11 AM
Brief listing follows: JD 301OG RC trac-
tor, 15.5-38”new rubber, 3 pth; MF6SG hi-
crop 3 pth, new rubber; Ford 9N 3 pth, new
rubber; Farmall H; JD & MF 3 pth 3-14”
plows; Ferg. 3 pth 1-14”plow, JD 10’trans-
port disc; Ford 8’ 3 pth disc; other old discs;
8’ cultipacker; 3 pth subsoiler; 4 harrows 2
w/3 pth; 4 corn planters. 2 McD horse type,
Case 3 pth 6 row & 2 row; 2 scoops; 3 pth
cultipacker: Ml Manure spreader; cultiva-
tors: Woods 72 3 pth rotary mower; 2-100
gal. FG tanks; 3 3 pth fert spreaders: 20’
gram auger; several old grain drills: inc. JD
McD & Ontario: 2-1000 steel tanks; Ni
rake: JD 14Tbaler; IH 27V mower; Century
200 gal. sprayer: 14’ flat wagon; fanning
mills; buzz saw; welder; elec, motors: lum-
ber; 5/8” freestanding drill press; Red
Arrow 25 ton hyd press; pallet jack; plat-
form scales; rototiller 'A hp air compressor;
2 pto seeders; large wagon load small
items; lots, lots more.
Co Executors
Joseph E & J.R. Hopewell
Conducted By
Fraley Auction Co.
546-6907. AUII94L.

ALL DAY PUBLIC AUCTION
Complete liquidation of the Corner Store (Sporting

Goods, Hardware items, Guns, Groceries, Equipment,
etc.) (Owner sold property-makes sale necessary).
Located on premises In village of Barbours, Pa. 18 miles
N. of Mountoursville, 10 miles S. of Hillsgrove, just off Rt.
87.

SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 1987
Starting 10:00 a.m. sharp

24Guns to be sold af 1:00 pm. 2Win model 94 30-30 lever action; 2
Marlinmodel 336 30-30 lever action; Win. model 94XTR 375 big bore w/
Bushnell 3 to 9X side mtd. scope; Rem 700ADL 30-06 bolt action-new;
Rem 760 270 pump; Sav 3408 222bolt action; Mauser 30-06 bolt; Marlin
model 25 22 bolt new; Stevens 94 16 ga. hammer single barrel; H & R 20
ga. hammer sgl. barrel; Mossburg model 500 12 ga. pump w/vented rib-
new; Stevens model 168 12 ga. pump w/vented rib; Mossburg model 500
ABR 12 ga. pump w/vented rib; Marlin 60 22 semi; Stevens model 59 410
ga. bolt; Fabrica Bmm bolt; Mossburg 183DE 410 bolt; JC Higgins model
583-16 12 ga. bolt; Marlin 39A 22 lever action; other odd gun parts; PIS-
TOLS: RugerBlack Hawk 44 magnum pistol w/12” barrel; Smith & Wes-
son 357 magnum pistol w/5” barrel; Colt 32 cal. auto pistol; etc. These
guns will be sold in accordance w/State & Federal Regulations.
STORE EQUIPMENT, HARDWARE ITEMS, SPORTING

GOODS. GROCERY INVENTORY.
HOUSEHOLD ITEMS. ETC.

Powers upright double sliding glass doorrefrigerated cooler w/built in
compressor, 2 Kelvinator chest type commercial ice cream freezers w/
sliding door tops & built-in compressors; Koch glass front refrigerated
meat display case w/extemal compressor Coldspot 6 cu. ft. freezer; US
Berkel manual feed meat sheer; 2paper dispensers;Royal 135 2 dept, cal-
culating cash register; Sharp 2dept, calculation cashregister; Powers slid-
ing glass top cooler; 5 glass top & front showcases 4-6-8’ long; wire dis-
play racks; large wooden stepback tobacco cupboard w/sliding glass door
top; Sears 15 cu. ft. upright freezer; Toledo 24-lb. produce scales; Caloric
combination coal & gas stove; Oak kneehole desk; Sears Lady Kenmore
avocado dishwasher; Sears matching Avocado Auto washer & elec,dryer;
Ge 2 door refrig-freezer; Juliette stereo system w/AM-FM, turntable, 8
track w/extemal speakers; 25 KW generatoron cart w/gas engine; Toro
21 ” rotary mower; Girls bike; LARGE QUANTITY OF STORE INVEN-
TORY INCLUDES: Large quantity of Ammo various sizes; turkey calls;
pocket warmers; commo; fishing poles, reels, etc. tackle; Coleman lan-
terns; hunting-fishing-pocket knives; quantity of commo & army surplus
clothing; wool socks; new stove pipe; ball, claw, stone hammers; paints;
hot seats; shovels; tackle boxes; gloves; handles for hammers, axes,
shovels, ice choppers, etc. quantity ofused traps; Game scene clocks; oils;
brake fluid; tobacco products; Stanley Thermos; large quantity of can
goods, grocery items, other hardware items, etc. Also 3 pth. tractor type
scraper blade.

Auctioneer Note: This is a complete liquidation of the Comer Store,
aftermanyyears of business, this store has a complete line of groceries&

Sporting Goods, many items which are not advertised. Plan to attend this
all day sale.

Owners,
JAMES L LEWIS & AUDREY J. MOON

Conducted by Fraley Auction Co. AUII94L 456-6907
launch Available

Sussex County Swine Show

Kathy Glunta captured the grand champion best of show banner with her
Yorkshire/Duroc lightweightat the Ninth Annual Open Swine ShowIn Sussex,
New Jersey.

FURMAN FOODS. INC
Invites you to a tomato field day 8L

tomato harvester demonstration.

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 11. 198
1:00 P.M.

AT MELVIN BURKHOLDER FARM
Rt. 222 to Rt. 772 West, second road right Cocalico Creel
Rd., second farm on right.

Rain Date: September 12, 1987

For information: Furman Foods, Inc.
1-952-11111-801

C.B. HOOBER& SON, INC. I
Intercourse,PA I
(717)768-8231 i m TWO LOCATIONS

D■m HOOBER EQUIPMENT,
Middletown.DE
(302) 378-!

The Savins; Place

WE SHIP PARTS DAILY
Via UPS - PPSH - BUS - AIR FREIGHT ETC

Phone And
/\^\Place Your

Parts
Order

JWiF 11 With

HOURS
Mon.-Fri.: 7 AM-5 PM; Sat, 7AM-Noon :*u:m

Authorized
If Could Be We Have It UPS Station


